FOUCH-Seguimiento - Feature #4935

Feature # 4934 (New): Avance 2: Implementacion del Sistema

Disefio de la Base de Datos
10/12/2025 07:22 PM - karen correa

Status: New
Priority: Normal
Assignee: karen correa
Category:

Target version:

Start date:
Due date:

% Done:

Estimated time:

Spent time:

10/20/2025
10/24/2025
0%

0.00 hour
0.00 hour

Description

10/21/2025
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